
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 21-443 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:3/19/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/8/2021

Title: Actions pertaining to the Blackstone Avenue and McKinley Avenue BNSF Grade Separation Project
(Council Districts 1 and 7)
1. Approve Amendment No. 1 to Cooperative Project Agreement, Grade Separation Program
(GSP), Blackstone & McKinley BNSF Grade Separation Project, in the amount of $2,119,938.00, with
the Fresno County Transportation Authority
2. Approve a Consultant Services Agreement with AECOM Technical Services, Inc. for
$6,483,786.23, with a $325,000.00 contingency, to obtain Professional Engineering services for
design and construction support

Sponsors: Public Works Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 21-443 Amendment No. 1 to Cooperative Project Agreement, 2. 21-443 AECOM Consultant
Agreement, 3. 21-443 Vicinity Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Fresno Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

